Rangliste Coronastich Ordonanz

Rang

Name
1 Enzler
2 Wettstein
3 Allmann
4 Gubler
5 Schmid
6 Wettstein
7 Wettstein
8 Enzler
9 Thalmann
10 Matzener
11 Fuster
12 Thalmann
13 Enzler
14 Thalmann
15 Frei
16 Baltensperger

Vorname Waffe

Christian
Christian

Yannick
Rolf

Hansjorg

Patrice
Peter
Damian
Urs
Alfred
Sepp
Mirco
Dario
Cyrill
Thomas
Petra

90
57/03
90
90
57/03
90
57/03
90
90
57/03
90
90
90
90
90
90

Prozent
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Geschossen Total %

94
93
92
92
91
90
87
83
79
77
76
72
71
67
66
61

94.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
87.00
83.00
79.00
77.00
76.00
72.00
71.00
67.00
66.00
61.00

bester
Tiefschuss

98
100
100

99
100

96

92

95

91

90

91
100

97

82

75

85



